
No. 

00 
1 
2 
3 
6 
7 
9 

11 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
22 
23 
25 
26 
27 
30 

Name 

Stijn RENKEMA 
Hassan SAIGAL 
Tameem HASSIBA 
Faesal AL YAFEI 
Abdullah AL KHATER 
Mohammed AL-THANI 
Najashi RASHDAN 
Patrick ROUX 
Nasser AL THANI  
Jad ALAWAR 
Alexian MACARY 
Filipa DORES 
Ali AL-ZUBAIRI 
Jad ABOU DAHER 
Rui BALACO 
Omar SLEEM 
Aaryan SINGH 
Peter LANDY 
Karim RIZKALLAH 
Gabriel ALBADAWI 

Nat Model/Engine Make Class 

QKC 270 
QKC 270 
QKC 270 
QKC 270 
QKC 270 
QKC 270 
QKC 270 
QKC 270 
QKC 270 
QKC 270 
QKC 270 
QKC 270 
QKC 270 
QKC 270 
QKC 270 
QKC 270 
QKC 270 
QKC 270 
QKC 270 
QKC 270 

Transponder 

330 
502 
526 
509 
520 
506 
305 
504 
512 
333 
207 
329 
510 
524 
323 
508 
308 
301 
317 
115 

 

Printed: 20-May-24 7:39:19 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 3 

2024 QKC ROUND 3 

QKC Final Entry List (Group A) 

Practice 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

20-May-24 06:00 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

00 

0 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

14 

15 

16 

18 

22 

23 

25 

26 

27 

30 

Name 

Ahmad AL-BUAINAIN 

Abdullah ZAIDAN 

Danish ZEIDAN QUERESHI 

Victor LITAUDON 

Aimee ROBINSON 

Samy LANDY 

Aleksei GUZOV 

Felice CARENA 

Aaron MURPHY 

Severine SAMSON 

Mikko ARRIES 

Nimr AL-QAHTAMI 

Sacha ROLLETT 

Taha HASSIBA 

Muharram LEO AUGUSTA 

Rowan KIRKWOOD 

Hussain AHMED 

Thomas ESTEVEZ 

Omar ASWAT 

Hassan AHMED Hussain 

Best Tm 2nd Best Diff Gap Best Speed 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Last Tm Laps 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 20-May-24 8:09:11 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 3 

2024 QKC ROUND 3 

QKC Final Entry List (Group B) 

Practice 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

20-May-24 06:01 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

27 

2 

3 

16 

6 

13 

30 

15 

25 

14 

17 

9 

1 

22 

7 

18 

23 

11 

26 

00 

Name 

Karim RIZKALLAH 

Tameem HASSIBA 

Faesal AL YAFEI 

Filipa DORES 

Abdullah AL KHATER 

Nasser AL THANI  

Gabriel ALBADAWI 

Alexian MACARY 

Aaryan SINGH 

Jad ALAWAR 

Ali AL-ZUBAIRI 

Najashi RASHDAN 

Hassan SAIGAL 

Rui BALACO 

Mohammed AL-THANI 

Jad ABOU DAHER 

Omar SLEEM 

Patrick ROUX 

Peter LANDY 

Stijn RENKEMA 

Best Tm 

1:02.710 

1:03.068 

1:03.131 

1:03.217 

1:03.490 

1:03.570 

1:03.581 

1:03.623 

1:03.754 

1:03.879 

1:04.074 

1:04.248 

1:04.255 

1:04.265 

1:04.380 

1:04.678 

1:04.909 

1:05.388 

1:05.577 

2nd Best 

1:02.814 

1:03.184 

1:03.207 

1:03.269 

1:03.697 

1:03.727 

1:03.668 

1:03.833 

1:04.001 

1:03.887 

1:04.154 

1:04.352 

1:04.439 

1:04.361 

1:04.670 

1:04.730 

1:05.066 

1:05.459 

1:05.609 

Diff 

0.358 

0.421 

0.507 

0.780 

0.860 

0.871 

0.913 

1.044 

1.169 

1.364 

1.538 

1.545 

1.555 

1.670 

1.968 

2.199 

2.678 

2.867 

Gap 

0.358 

0.063 

0.086 

0.273 

0.080 

0.011 

0.042 

0.131 

0.125 

0.195 

0.174 

0.007 

0.010 

0.115 

0.298 

0.231 

0.479 

0.189 

Best Speed 

61.540 

61.191 

61.130 

61.047 

60.784 

60.708 

60.697 

60.657 

60.533 

60.414 

60.230 

60.067 

60.061 

60.051 

59.944 

59.668 

59.456 

59.020 

58.850 

- 

In Lap 

7 

3 

4 

8 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

7 

6 

5 

5 

6 

5 

2 

9 

4 

0 

Last Tm 

1:33.107 

1:04.197 

1:03.882 

1:03.302 

1:06.073 

1:04.126 

1:04.093 

1:04.623 

1:05.598 

1:03.887 

1:04.303 

1:05.702 

1:05.064 

1:06.458 

1:04.960 

1:05.682 

1:05.066 

1:05.388 

1:05.995 

Laps 

9 

10 

9 

10 

9 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 20-May-24 7:49:16 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 3 

2024 QKC ROUND 3 

QKC Free Practice (Group A) 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 19:37:59 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

20-May-24 07:35 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

27 

16 

30 

2 

3 

15 

6 

14 

13 

9 

23 

17 

7 

1 

22 

11 

25 

26 

18 

00 

Name 

Karim RIZKALLAH 

Filipa DORES 

Gabriel ALBADAWI 

Tameem HASSIBA 

Faesal AL YAFEI 

Alexian MACARY 

Abdullah AL KHATER 

Jad ALAWAR 

Nasser AL THANI  

Najashi RASHDAN 

Omar SLEEM 

Ali AL-ZUBAIRI 

Mohammed AL-THANI 

Hassan SAIGAL 

Rui BALACO 

Patrick ROUX 

Aaryan SINGH 

Peter LANDY 

Jad ABOU DAHER 

Stijn RENKEMA 

Best Tm 

1:02.885 

1:03.089 

1:03.472 

1:03.552 

1:03.761 

1:03.774 

1:03.857 

1:03.864 

1:03.904 

1:03.949 

1:04.204 

1:04.386 

1:04.391 

1:04.424 

1:04.449 

1:04.625 

1:04.891 

1:05.139 

1:05.197 

2nd Best 

1:02.986 

1:03.155 

1:03.720 

1:03.679 

1:03.811 

1:03.794 

1:03.880 

1:03.943 

1:04.097 

1:04.016 

1:04.259 

1:04.416 

1:04.486 

1:04.554 

1:04.495 

1:04.735 

1:05.049 

1:05.647 

1:05.278 

Diff 

0.204 

0.587 

0.667 

0.876 

0.889 

0.972 

0.979 

1.019 

1.064 

1.319 

1.501 

1.506 

1.539 

1.564 

1.740 

2.006 

2.254 

2.312 

Gap 

0.204 

0.383 

0.080 

0.209 

0.013 

0.083 

0.007 

0.040 

0.045 

0.255 

0.182 

0.005 

0.033 

0.025 

0.176 

0.266 

0.248 

0.058 

Best Speed 

61.369 

61.171 

60.802 

60.725 

60.526 

60.514 

60.435 

60.428 

60.391 

60.348 

60.108 

59.938 

59.934 

59.903 

59.880 

59.717 

59.472 

59.246 

59.193 

- 

In Lap 

7 

4 

7 

2 

4 

3 

3 

4 

7 

3 

5 

7 

4 

7 

3 

3 

9 

3 

7 

0 

Last Tm 

1:03.024 

1:05.011 

1:03.788 

1:04.877 

1:04.352 

1:04.050 

1:07.224 

1:04.349 

1:04.284 

1:04.848 

1:04.664 

1:04.562 

1:04.671 

1:04.554 

1:04.837 

1:05.639 

1:04.891 

1:05.877 

1:05.299 

Laps 

9 

10 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 20-May-24 8:10:18 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 3 

2024 QKC ROUND 3 

QKC Qualifying (Group A) 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 19:58:00 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

20-May-24 07:50 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

27 

2 

15 

18 

1 

26 

30 

22 

25 

6 

9 

7 

3 

14 

23 

10 

16 

11 

Name 

Omar ASWAT 

Victor LITAUDON 

Nimr AL-QAHTAMI 

Taha HASSIBA 

Danish ZEIDAN QUERESHI 

Thomas ESTEVEZ 

Hassan AHMED Hussain 

Muharram LEO AUGUSTA 

Hussain AHMED 

Samy LANDY 

Felice CARENA 

Aleksei GUZOV 

Aimee ROBINSON 

Mikko ARRIES 

Rowan KIRKWOOD 

Aaron MURPHY 

Sacha ROLLETT 

Severine SAMSON 

Best Tm 

1:03.543 

1:03.573 

1:03.741 

1:03.756 

1:03.837 

1:03.859 

1:04.143 

1:04.196 

1:04.256 

1:04.314 

1:04.378 

1:04.405 

1:04.645 

1:04.720 

1:04.734 

1:04.764 

1:04.871 

1:05.566 

2nd Best 

1:03.693 

1:04.017 

1:04.032 

1:03.965 

1:03.968 

1:03.879 

1:04.352 

1:04.364 

1:04.491 

1:04.477 

1:04.413 

1:04.852 

1:04.657 

1:04.751 

1:04.941 

1:04.785 

1:04.977 

1:05.697 

Diff 

0.030 

0.198 

0.213 

0.294 

0.316 

0.600 

0.653 

0.713 

0.771 

0.835 

0.862 

1.102 

1.177 

1.191 

1.221 

1.328 

2.023 

Gap 

0.030 

0.168 

0.015 

0.081 

0.022 

0.284 

0.053 

0.060 

0.058 

0.064 

0.027 

0.240 

0.075 

0.014 

0.030 

0.107 

0.695 

Best Speed 

60.734 

60.705 

60.545 

60.531 

60.454 

60.433 

60.166 

60.116 

60.060 

60.006 

59.946 

59.921 

59.698 

59.629 

59.616 

59.589 

59.490 

58.860 

In Lap 

6 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

4 

3 

8 

6 

9 

8 

8 

4 

5 

9 

8 

Last Tm 

1:04.107 

1:03.573 

1:04.827 

1:03.965 

1:04.143 

1:03.879 

1:04.360 

1:04.444 

1:04.654 

1:04.477 

1:04.696 

1:04.405 

1:04.657 

1:04.751 

1:05.667 

1:05.618 

1:04.871 

1:05.867 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 20-May-24 8:34:48 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 3 

2024 QKC ROUND 3 

QKC Free Practice (Group B) 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 20:23:00 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

20-May-24 08:23 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

27 

18 

2 

1 

30 

26 

6 

22 

7 

15 

10 

23 

25 

9 

3 

16 

14 

11 

Name 

Omar ASWAT 

Taha HASSIBA 

Victor LITAUDON 

Danish ZEIDAN QUERESHI 

Hassan AHMED Hussain 

Thomas ESTEVEZ 

Samy LANDY 

Muharram LEO AUGUSTA 

Aleksei GUZOV 

Nimr AL-QAHTAMI 

Aaron MURPHY 

Rowan KIRKWOOD 

Hussain AHMED 

Felice CARENA 

Aimee ROBINSON 

Sacha ROLLETT 

Mikko ARRIES 

Severine SAMSON 

Best Tm 

1:03.313 

1:03.316 

1:03.574 

1:03.711 

1:03.750 

1:03.765 

1:03.853 

1:03.970 

1:04.105 

1:04.123 

1:04.151 

1:04.195 

1:04.321 

1:04.529 

1:04.727 

1:04.814 

1:04.842 

1:05.044 

2nd Best 

1:03.390 

1:03.427 

1:03.651 

1:03.902 

1:03.762 

1:03.780 

1:04.098 

1:04.020 

1:04.248 

1:04.212 

1:04.390 

1:04.291 

1:04.420 

1:04.676 

1:04.765 

1:04.952 

1:04.844 

1:05.202 

Diff 

0.003 

0.261 

0.398 

0.437 

0.452 

0.540 

0.657 

0.792 

0.810 

0.838 

0.882 

1.008 

1.216 

1.414 

1.501 

1.529 

1.731 

Gap 

0.003 

0.258 

0.137 

0.039 

0.015 

0.088 

0.117 

0.135 

0.018 

0.028 

0.044 

0.126 

0.208 

0.198 

0.087 

0.028 

0.202 

Best Speed 

60.954 

60.951 

60.704 

60.574 

60.536 

60.522 

60.439 

60.328 

60.201 

60.184 

60.158 

60.117 

59.999 

59.806 

59.623 

59.543 

59.517 

59.332 

In Lap 

2 

2 

8 

7 

7 

10 

7 

4 

2 

4 

3 

8 

3 

4 

8 

7 

7 

9 

Last Tm 

1:03.873 

1:03.427 

1:03.777 

1:03.902 

1:04.421 

1:03.765 

1:04.098 

1:04.554 

1:04.710 

1:04.241 

1:04.690 

1:04.465 

1:04.420 

1:04.888 

1:05.989 

1:05.311 

1:05.246 

1:05.044 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

10 

9 

9 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
Kart # 1 in Race Control  

Printed: 20-May-24 8:55:14 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 3 

2024 QKC ROUND 3 

QKC Qualifying (Group B) 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 20:43:00 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

20-May-24 08:35 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

27 

16 

27 

18 

30 

2 

2 

1 

30 

3 

26 

15 

6 

6 

14 

13 

9 

22 

7 

15 

Name 

Karim RIZKALLAH 

Filipa DORES 

Omar ASWAT 

Taha HASSIBA 

Gabriel ALBADAWI 

Tameem HASSIBA 

Victor LITAUDON 

Danish ZEIDAN QUERESHI 

Hassan AHMED Hussain 

Faesal AL YAFEI 

Thomas ESTEVEZ 

Alexian MACARY 

Samy LANDY 

Abdullah AL KHATER 

Jad ALAWAR 

Nasser AL THANI  

Najashi RASHDAN 

Muharram LEO AUGUSTA 

Aleksei GUZOV 

Nimr AL-QAHTAMI 

Make Class 

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Overall BestTm 

1:02.885 

1:03.089 

1:03.313 

1:03.316 

1:03.472 

1:03.552 

1:03.574 

1:03.711 

1:03.750 

1:03.761 

1:03.765 

1:03.774 

1:03.853 

1:03.857 

1:03.864 

1:03.904 

1:03.949 

1:03.970 

1:04.105 

1:04.123 

R1. Best Tm 

1:02.885 

1:03.089 

1:03.472 

1:03.552 

1:03.761 

1:03.774 

1:03.857 

1:03.864 

1:03.904 

1:03.949 

R2. Best Tm 

1:03.313 

1:03.316 

1:03.574 

1:03.711 

1:03.750 

1:03.765 

1:03.853 

1:03.970 

1:04.105 

1:04.123 

R3. Best Tm 
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2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 3 

2024 QKC ROUND 3 

2024 QKC Round 3 QP A & QP B (Best 10) Merged Classification 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

10 

23 

23 

25 

17 

7 

1 

22 

9 

11 

3 

16 

14 

25 

11 

26 

18 

Name 

Aaron MURPHY 

Rowan KIRKWOOD 

Omar SLEEM 

Hussain AHMED 

Ali AL-ZUBAIRI 

Mohammed AL-THANI 

Hassan SAIGAL 

Rui BALACO 

Felice CARENA 

Patrick ROUX 

Aimee ROBINSON 

Sacha ROLLETT 

Mikko ARRIES 

Aaryan SINGH 

Severine SAMSON 

Peter LANDY 

Jad ABOU DAHER 

Make Class 

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Q K C  270  

Overall BestTm 

1:04.151 

1:04.195 

1:04.204 

1:04.321 

1:04.386 

1:04.391 

1:04.424 

1:04.449 

1:04.529 

1:04.625 

1:04.727 

1:04.814 

1:04.842 

1:04.891 

1:05.044 

1:05.139 

1:05.197 

R1. Best Tm 

1:04.204 

1:04.386 

1:04.391 

1:04.424 

1:04.449 

1:04.625 

1:04.891 

1:05.139 

1:05.197 

R2. Best Tm 

1:04.151 

1:04.195 

1:04.321 

1:04.529 

1:04.727 

1:04.814 

1:04.842 

1:05.044 

R3. Best Tm 

 

Printed: 20-May-24 9:05:28 PM 
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Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 3 

2024 QKC ROUND 3 

2024 QKC Round 3 QP-A & QP-B (Below 10) Merged Classification 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 



 

 

POLE POSITION

 11
25 Aaron MURPHY

1:04.151

 12
9 Rowan KIRKWOOD

1:04.195

 23
18 Omar SLEEM

1:04.204

 24
13 Hussain AHMED

1:04.321

 35
10 Ali AL-ZUBAIRI

1:04.386

 36
7 Mohammed AL-THANI

1:04.391

 47
22 Hassan SAIGAL

1:04.424

 48
15 Rui BALACO

1:04.449

 59
2 Felice CARENA

1:04.529

 510
26 Patrick ROUX

1:04.625

 611
23 Aimee ROBINSON

1:04.727

 612
11 Sacha ROLLETT

1:04.814

 713
17 Mikko ARRIES

1:04.842

 714
1 Aaryan SINGH

1:04.891

 815
16 Severine SAMSON

1:05.044

 816
27 Peter LANDY

1:05.139

 917
6 Jad ABOU DAHER

1:05.197

Printed: 21-May-24 7:03:05 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 3 

2024 QKC ROUND 3 

QKC Provisional Starting Grid Pre-Final (Group 1) 

Race 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

20-May-24 08:38 PM 



 

 

POLE POSITION

 11
16 Karim RIZKALLAH

1:02.885

 12
18 Filipa DORES

1:03.089

 23
9 Omar ASWAT

1:03.313

 24
3 Taha HASSIBA

1:03.316

 35
13 Gabriel ALBADAWI

1:03.472

 36
10 Tameem HASSIBA

1:03.552

 47
11 Victor LITAUDON

1:03.574

 48
15 Danish ZEIDAN QUERESHI

1:03.711

 59
7 Hassan AHMED

1:03.750

 510
27 Faesal AL YAFEI

1:03.761

 611
22 Thomas ESTEVEZ

1:03.765

 612
26 Alexian MACARY

1:03.774

 713
17 Samy LANDY

1:03.853

 714
14 Abdullah AL KHATER

1:03.857

 815
30 Jad ALAWAR

1:03.864

 816
25 Nasser AL THANI 

1:03.904

 917
23 Najashi RASHDAN

1:03.949

 918
6 Muharram LEO AUGUSTA

1:03.970

 1019
2 Aleksei GUZOV

1:04.105

 1020
1 Nimr AL-QAHTAMI

1:04.123

Printed: 21-May-24 7:06:15 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 3 

2024 QKC ROUND 3 

QKC Provisional Starting Grid Pre-Final (Group 2) 

Race 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

20-May-24 08:39 PM 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

23 
22 
30 

2 
17 
16 

7 
1 

10 
27 
26 
15 

9 
6 

11 
18 
25 

Name 

Aimee ROBINSON 
Hassan SAIGAL 
Hussain AHMED 
Felice CARENA 
Mikko ARRIES 
Severine SAMSON 
Mohammed AL-THANI 
Aaryan SINGH 
Ali AL-ZUBAIRI 
Peter LANDY 
Patrick ROUX 
Rui BALACO 
Rowan KIRKWOOD 
Jad ABOU DAHER 
Sacha ROLLETT 
Omar SLEEM 
Aaron MURPHY 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
6 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 

Best Tm 

1:03.923 
1:03.962 
1:03.988 
1:04.452 
1:04.657 
1:04.745 
1:04.830 
1:04.832 
1:04.982 
1:05.154 
1:05.356 
1:05.494 
1:05.526 
1:05.656 
1:05.811 
1:06.217 
1:07.032 

Diff 

0.039 
0.065 
0.529 
0.734 
0.822 
0.907 
0.909 
1.059 
1.231 
1.433 
1.571 
1.603 
1.733 
1.888 
2.294 
3.109 

Gap 

0.039 
0.026 
0.464 
0.205 
0.088 
0.085 
0.002 
0.150 
0.172 
0.202 
0.138 
0.032 
0.130 
0.155 
0.406 
0.815 

In Lap 

8 
8 
8 
6 
7 
4 
7 
5 
5 
6 
4 
5 
7 
7 
7 
6 
9 

Best Speed 

60.373 
60.336 
60.311 
59.877 
59.687 
59.606 
59.528 
59.526 
59.389 
59.232 
59.049 
58.924 
58.896 
58.779 
58.641 
58.281 
57.573 

Total Tm 

10:18.318 
10:13.714 
10:14.402 
10:11.774 
10:21.929 
10:26.654 
10:23.256 
10:17.361 
10:17.788 
10:30.525 
10:25.439 
10:22.731 
10:45.796 
10:29.551 
10:25.874 

9:59.078 
10:48.007 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 3 

2024 QKC ROUND 3 

QKC Warm-Up (Group 1) 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 18:32:00 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

21-May-24 06:30 PM 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

23 
22 
30 

2 
17 
16 

7 
1 

10 
27 
26 
15 

9 
6 

11 
18 
25 

Name 

Aimee ROBINSON 
Hassan SAIGAL 
Hussain AHMED 
Felice CARENA 
Mikko ARRIES 
Severine SAMSON 
Mohammed AL-THANI 
Aaryan SINGH 
Ali AL-ZUBAIRI 
Peter LANDY 
Patrick ROUX 
Rui BALACO 
Rowan KIRKWOOD 
Jad ABOU DAHER 
Sacha ROLLETT 
Omar SLEEM 
Aaron MURPHY 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
6 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 

Best Tm 

1:03.923 
1:03.962 
1:03.988 
1:04.452 
1:04.657 
1:04.745 
1:04.830 
1:04.832 
1:04.982 
1:05.154 
1:05.356 
1:05.494 
1:05.526 
1:05.656 
1:05.811 
1:06.217 
1:07.032 

Diff 

0.039 
0.065 
0.529 
0.734 
0.822 
0.907 
0.909 
1.059 
1.231 
1.433 
1.571 
1.603 
1.733 
1.888 
2.294 
3.109 

Gap 

0.039 
0.026 
0.464 
0.205 
0.088 
0.085 
0.002 
0.150 
0.172 
0.202 
0.138 
0.032 
0.130 
0.155 
0.406 
0.815 

In Lap 

8 
8 
8 
6 
7 
4 
7 
5 
5 
6 
4 
5 
7 
7 
7 
6 
9 

Best Speed 

60.373 
60.336 
60.311 
59.877 
59.687 
59.606 
59.528 
59.526 
59.389 
59.232 
59.049 
58.924 
58.896 
58.779 
58.641 
58.281 
57.573 

Total Tm 

10:18.318 
10:13.714 
10:14.402 
10:11.774 
10:21.929 
10:26.654 
10:23.256 
10:17.361 
10:17.788 
10:30.525 
10:25.439 
10:22.731 
10:45.796 
10:29.551 
10:25.874 

9:59.078 
10:48.007 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 21-May-24 7:07:51 PM 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 3 

2024 QKC ROUND 3 

QKC Warm-Up (Group 1) 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 18:32:00 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

21-May-24 06:30 PM 

Page 2/2 



 

 

POLE POSITION

 11
25 Aaron MURPHY

1:04.151

 12
9 Rowan KIRKWOOD

1:04.195

 23
18 Omar SLEEM

1:04.204

 24
30 Hussain AHMED

1:04.321

 35
10 Ali AL-ZUBAIRI

1:04.386

 36
7 Mohammed AL-THANI

1:04.391

 47
22 Hassan SAIGAL

1:04.424

 48
15 Rui BALACO

1:04.449

 59
2 Felice CARENA

1:04.529

 510
26 Patrick ROUX

1:04.625

 611
23 Aimee ROBINSON

1:04.727

 612
11 Sacha ROLLETT

1:04.814

 713
17 Mikko ARRIES

1:04.842

 714
1 Aaryan SINGH

1:04.891

 815
16 Severine SAMSON

1:05.044

 816
27 Peter LANDY

1:05.139

 917
6 Jad ABOU DAHER

1:05.197

Printed: 21-May-24 7:10:28 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 3 

2024 QKC ROUND 3 

QKC Official Starting Grid Pre-Final (Group 1) 

Race 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

21-May-24 06:31 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

30 

23 

2 

9 

17 

22 

1 

15 

18 

11 

26 

16 

7 

10 

6 

27 

25 

Name 

Hussain AHMED 

Aimee ROBINSON 

Felice CARENA 

Rowan KIRKWOOD 

Mikko ARRIES 

Hassan SAIGAL 

Aaryan SINGH 

Rui BALACO 

Omar SLEEM 

Sacha ROLLETT 

Patrick ROUX 

Severine SAMSON 

Mohammed AL-THANI 

Ali AL-ZUBAIRI 

Jad ABOU DAHER 

Peter LANDY 

Aaron MURPHY 

Best Tm 

1:04.201 

1:03.985 

1:04.075 

1:05.061 

1:04.674 

1:03.988 

1:04.808 

1:05.603 

1:05.783 

1:05.506 

1:05.690 

1:04.855 

1:05.059 

1:04.674 

1:05.821 

1:05.220 

1:06.489 

Gap 

0.095 

2.363 

5.648 

3.410 

0.071 

4.135 

1.009 

0.419 

0.390 

0.941 

1.536 

0.423 

0.282 

2.972 

0.590 

5.171 

Last Tm 

1:04.409 

1:04.232 

1:04.647 

1:05.535 

1:05.183 

1:05.104 

1:05.036 

1:05.789 

1:05.882 

1:05.547 

1:05.975 

1:06.301 

1:05.934 

1:04.955 

1:05.821 

1:05.867 

1:08.687 

Diff 

0.095 

2.458 

8.106 

11.516 

11.587 

15.722 

16.731 

17.150 

17.540 

18.481 

20.017 

20.440 

20.722 

23.694 

24.284 

29.455 

In Lap 

7 

9 

4 

6 

8 

7 

7 

7 

3 

8 

2 

8 

2 

5 

10 

5 

5 

2nd Best 

1:04.236 

1:04.025 

1:04.090 

1:05.401 

1:04.787 

1:04.042 

1:04.874 

1:05.753 

1:05.882 

1:05.547 

1:05.796 

1:05.022 

1:05.108 

1:04.955 

1:05.853 

1:05.318 

1:06.806 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.095 

Avg. Speed 

59.073 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.985 

Best Speed 

60.314 

Best Lap by 

23 - Aimee ROBINSON 

 

Printed: 21-May-24 7:25:17 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 3 

2024 QKC ROUND 3 

QKC Pre-Final (Group 1) 

Race (10 Laps) started at 18:56:35 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

21-May-24 06:55 PM 



 

 

POLE POSITION

 11
3 Hussain AHMED  12

9 Aimee ROBINSON

 23
26 Felice CARENA  24

7 Rowan KIRKWOOD

 35
16 Mikko ARRIES  36

13 Hassan SAIGAL

 47
15 Aaryan SINGH  48

25 Rui BALACO

 59
13 Omar SLEEM  510

1 Sacha ROLLETT

 611
11 Patrick ROUX  612

14 Severine SAMSON

 713
23 Mohammed AL-THANI  714

17 Ali AL-ZUBAIRI

 815
10 Jad ABOU DAHER  816

18 Peter LANDY

 917
22 Aaron MURPHY

Printed: 21-May-24 7:39:41 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 3 

2024 QKC ROUND 3 

QKC Official Starting Grid- FINAL(Group 1) 

Practice 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

21-May-24 06:50 PM 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

3 
9 

26 
7 

16 
13 
15 
25 
13 

1 
11 
14 
23 
17 
10 
18 
22 

First N a m e 

Hussain 
Aimee 
Felice 
Rowan 
Mikko 
Hassan 
Aaryan 
Rui 
Omar 
Sacha 
Patrick 
Severine 
M o h am m ed  
Ali 
Jad 
Peter 
Aaron 

Last Name 

AHMED 
ROBINSON 
CARENA 
KIRKWOOD 
ARRIES 
SAIGAL 
SINGH 
BALACO 
SLEEM 
ROLLETT 
ROUX 
SAMSON 
AL-THANI 
AL-ZUBAIRI 
ABOU DAHER 
LANDY 
MURPHY 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 

10:53.291 
10:53.386 
10:55.749 
11:01.397 
11:04.807 
11:04.878 
11:09.013 
11:10.022 
11:10.441 
11:10.831 
11:11.772 
11:13.308 
11:13.731 
11:14.013 
11:16.985 
11:17.575 
11:22.746 

Gap 

0.095 
2.363 
5.648 
3.410 
0.071 
4.135 
1.009 
0.419 
0.390 
0.941 
1.536 
0.423 
0.282 
2.972 
0.590 
5.171 

Best Tm 

1:04.201 
1:03.985 
1:04.075 
1:05.061 
1:04.674 
1:03.988 
1:04.808 
1:05.603 
1:05.783 
1:05.506 
1:05.690 
1:04.855 
1:05.059 
1:04.674 
1:05.821 
1:05.220 
1:06.489 

Best Speed 

60.111 
60.314 
60.229 
59.317 
59.672 
60.311 
59.548 
58.827 
58.666 
58.914 
58.749 
59.505 
59.318 
59.672 
58.632 
59.172 
58.043 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 21-May-24 7:53:58 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

Margin of Victory 

0.095 

Avg. Speed 

59.073 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.985 

Best Speed 

60.314 

Best Lap by 

9 - Aimee ROBINSON 

 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 3 

2024 QKC ROUND 3 

QKC Pre-Final (Group 1) 

Race (10 Laps) started at 18:56:35 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

21-May-24 06:55 PM 



 

 

POLE POSITION

 11
27 Karim RIZKALLAH

1:02.885

 12
16 Filipa DORES

1:03.089

 23
27 Omar ASWAT

1:03.313

 24
18 Taha HASSIBA

1:03.316

 35
30 Gabriel ALBADAWI

1:03.472

 36
2 Tameem HASSIBA

1:03.552

 47
2 Victor LITAUDON

1:03.574

 48
1 Danish ZEIDAN QUERESHI

1:03.711

 59
30 Hassan AHMED Hussain

1:03.750

 510
3 Faesal AL YAFEI

1:03.761

 611
26 Thomas ESTEVEZ

1:03.765

 612
15 Alexian MACARY

1:03.774

 713
6 Samy LANDY

1:03.853

 714
6 Abdullah AL KHATER

1:03.857

 815
14 Jad ALAWAR

1:03.864

 816
13 Nasser AL THANI 

1:03.904

 917
9 Najashi RASHDAN

1:03.949

 918
22 Muharram LEO AUGUSTA

1:03.970

 1019
7 Aleksei GUZOV

1:04.105

 1020
15 Nimr AL-QAHTAMI

1:04.123

Printed: 21-May-24 7:56:22 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 3 

2024 QKC ROUND 3 

QKC Official Starting Grid Pre-Final (Group 2) 

Race (10 Laps) 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

21-May-24 07:21 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

16 

27 

9 

10 

3 

22 

15 

18 

23 

11 

30 

25 

7 

17 

14 

13 

1 

26 

2 

6 

Name 

Karim RIZKALLAH 

Faesal AL YAFEI 

Omar ASWAT 

Tameem HASSIBA 

Taha HASSIBA 

Thomas ESTEVEZ 

Danish ZEIDAN QUERESHI 

Filipa DORES 

Najashi RASHDAN 

Victor LITAUDON 

Jad ALAWAR 

Nasser AL THANI  

Hassan AHMED 

Samy LANDY 

Abdullah AL KHATER 

Gabriel ALBADAWI 

Nimr AL-QAHTAMI 

Alexian MACARY 

Aleksei GUZOV 

Muharram LEO AUGUSTA 

Best Tm 

1:03.716 

1:03.579 

1:04.090 

1:03.817 

1:04.082 

1:03.690 

1:04.000 

1:04.445 

1:03.751 

1:04.469 

1:04.371 

1:04.322 

1:03.850 

1:04.674 

1:04.662 

1:04.497 

1:04.855 

1:04.420 

1:04.558 

1:05.329 

Gap 

5.405 

0.038 

0.068 

1.894 

0.050 

0.659 

1.351 

1.922 

2.216 

2.058 

0.301 

0.833 

1.971 

1.409 

2.902 

3.104 

0.005 

1.525 

2.172 

Last Tm 

1:04.157 

1:03.974 

1:04.795 

1:04.182 

1:04.754 

1:03.943 

1:04.324 

1:04.752 

1:03.751 

1:04.752 

1:04.550 

1:05.689 

1:08.447 

1:04.986 

1:04.769 

1:05.391 

1:06.358 

1:06.235 

1:04.558 

1:05.329 

Diff 

5.405 

5.443 

5.511 

7.405 

7.455 

8.114 

9.465 

11.387 

13.603 

15.661 

15.962 

16.795 

18.766 

20.175 

23.077 

26.181 

26.186 

27.711 

29.883 

In Lap 

3 

3 

3 

8 

4 

3 

3 

4 

10 

3 

9 

3 

3 

8 

6 

7 

9 

8 

10 

10 

2nd Best 

1:03.822 

1:03.778 

1:04.125 

1:03.846 

1:04.140 

1:03.943 

1:04.060 

1:04.485 

1:03.796 

1:04.589 

1:04.373 

1:04.784 

1:04.511 

1:04.749 

1:04.728 

1:04.632 

1:04.888 

1:04.746 

1:05.103 

1:06.069 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.405 

Avg. Speed 

59.418 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.579 

Best Speed 

60.699 

Best Lap by 

27 - Faesal AL YAFEI 

 

Printed: 21-May-24 8:01:32 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 3 

2024 QKC ROUND 3 

QKC Pre-Final (Group 2) 

Race (10 Laps) started at 19:48:33 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

21-May-24 07:40 PM 



 

 

POLE POSITION

 11
11 Karim RIZKALLAH  12

25 Faesal AL YAFEI

 23
13 Omar ASWAT  24

23 Tameem HASSIBA

 35
26 Taha HASSIBA  36

30 Thomas ESTEVEZ

 47
2 Danish ZEIDAN QUERESHI  48

10 Filipa DORES

 59
7 Najashi RASHDAN  510

16 Victor LITAUDON

 611
1 Jad ALAWAR  612

3 Nasser AL THANI 

 713
9 Hassan AHMED  714

15 Samy LANDY

 815
6 Abdullah AL KHATER  816

27 Gabriel ALBADAWI

 917
17 Nimr AL-QAHTANI  918

14 Alexian MACARY

 1019
22 Aleksei GUZOV  1020

18 Muharram LEO AUGUSTA

Printed: 21-May-24 8:32:14 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 3 

2024 QKC ROUND 3 

QKC Official Starting Grid GRAND FINAL (Group 2) 

Race (12 Laps) 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

21-May-24 07:41 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

23 

30 

9 

3 

26 

16 

15 

25 

7 

22 

1 

17 

10 

11 

13 

14 

18 

Name 

Mohammed AL-THANI 

Hassan SAIGAL 

Aimee ROBINSON 

Hussain AHMED 

Felice CARENA 

Mikko ARRIES 

Aaryan SINGH 

Rui BALACO 

Rowan KIRKWOOD 

Aaron MURPHY 

Sacha ROLLETT 

Ali AL-ZUBAIRI 

Jad ABOU DAHER 

Patrick ROUX 

Omar SLEEM 

Severine SAMSON 

Peter LANDY 

Best Tm 

1:03.927 

1:04.398 

1:04.581 

1:04.608 

1:04.618 

1:04.370 

1:04.806 

1:05.367 

1:05.999 

1:04.901 

1:05.596 

1:05.022 

1:05.171 

1:05.724 

1:05.632 

1:05.077 

1:05.789 

Gap 

2.408 

0.765 

0.805 

0.593 

0.165 

7.092 

3.202 

7.912 

0.377 

0.293 

0.095 

4.278 

1.648 

0.503 

0.426 

9.034 

Last Tm 

1:04.070 

1:04.398 

1:04.912 

1:05.261 

1:05.718 

1:05.600 

1:05.496 

1:05.777 

1:06.209 

1:05.930 

1:06.533 

1:05.022 

1:05.171 

1:05.724 

1:05.976 

1:06.123 

1:07.034 

Diff 

2.408 

3.173 

3.978 

4.571 

4.736 

11.828 

15.030 

22.942 

23.319 

23.612 

23.707 

27.985 

29.633 

30.136 

30.562 

39.596 

In Lap 

3 

12 

3 

5 

3 

5 

5 

5 

2 

11 

11 

12 

12 

12 

3 

11 

8 

2nd Best 

1:04.070 

1:04.507 

1:04.755 

1:04.678 

1:04.625 

1:04.394 

1:04.915 

1:05.560 

1:06.096 

1:05.284 

1:05.612 

1:05.028 

1:05.279 

1:05.918 

1:05.919 

1:05.734 

1:05.977 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.408 

Avg. Speed 

59.240 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.927 

Best Speed 

60.369 

Best Lap by 

23 - Mohammed AL-THANI 
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Licensed to:  LCSC 

2024 QATAR KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 3 

2024 QKC ROUND 3 

QKC FINAL (Group 1) 

Race (12 Laps) started at 20:18:31 

LUSAIL KARTING TRACK 1.072 km 

21-May-24 08:10 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

23 

25 

13 

26 

2 

16 

17 

30 

14 

10 

6 

22 

27 

9 

1 

15 

7 

18 

3 

11 

Name 

Tameem HASSIBA 

Faesal AL YAFEI 

Omar ASWAT 

Taha HASSIBA 

Danish ZEIDAN QUERESHI 

Victor LITAUDON 

Nimr AL-QAHTANI 

Thomas ESTEVEZ 

Alexian MACARY 

Filipa DORES 

Abdullah AL KHATER 

Aleksei GUZOV 

Gabriel ALBADAWI 

Hassan AHMED 

Jad ALAWAR 

Samy LANDY 

Najashi RASHDAN 

Muharram LEO AUGUSTA 

Nasser AL THANI  

Karim RIZKALLAH 

Best Tm 

1:03.277 

1:03.580 

1:03.630 

1:03.552 

1:03.507 

1:03.645 

1:04.008 

1:04.027 

1:04.165 

1:04.101 

1:04.502 

1:04.400 

1:03.726 

1:03.950 

1:04.562 

1:04.549 

1:04.958 

1:04.674 

1:04.554 

1:03.903 

Gap 

4.244 

3.713 

0.942 

0.259 

2.866 

2.733 

1.096 

3.430 

0.722 

1.675 

1.097 

4.572 

0.245 

0.192 

0.276 

3.339 

0.179 

1.682 

2 Laps 

Last Tm 

1:04.086 

1:04.345 

1:04.949 

1:05.631 

1:06.041 

1:03.803 

1:04.008 

1:04.636 

1:04.817 

1:04.247 

1:04.502 

1:04.970 

1:05.442 

1:04.533 

1:06.900 

1:07.392 

1:07.164 

1:05.093 

1:12.210 

1:04.142 

Diff 

4.244 

7.957 

8.899 

9.158 

12.024 

14.757 

15.853 

19.283 

20.005 

21.680 

22.777 

27.349 

27.594 

27.786 

28.062 

31.401 

31.580 

33.262 

2 Laps 

In Lap 

2 

4 

6 

4 

6 

6 

12 

4 

11 

5 

12 

11 

10 

5 

10 

10 

5 

10 

10 

9 

2nd Best 

1:03.370 

1:03.964 

1:03.813 

1:03.740 

1:03.649 

1:03.723 

1:04.050 

1:04.456 

1:04.492 

1:04.132 

1:04.505 

1:04.663 

1:03.851 

1:04.004 

1:04.658 

1:04.842 

1:05.031 

1:05.018 

1:04.955 

1:04.142 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.244 

Avg. Speed 

59.942 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.277 

Best Speed 

60.989 

Best Lap by 

23 - Tameem HASSIBA 
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